
2ème Championnat  d'Occitanie de Penta Lancers Masters

229433

GRAULHET (_) le 01/05/2019

FFA

TCFMarteau (2 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CATHALAU GENEVIEVE 189051 F75F / 1939 25m09 876Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

22m70 ; 24m26 ; 25m09

TCFMarteau (3 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RUFFEL CORINNE 785112 F55F / 1961 39m64 1054Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

37m76 ; 37m99 ; 39m64

2 ALEM BRIGITTE 130657 F55F / 1964 21m50 494Ac Auch 032 OCC

19m93 ; 21m12 ; 21m50

TCFMarteau (4 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GARDES SANDRINE 845528 F40F / 1975 44m48 IR3 984Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

X ; 43m69 ; 44m48

2 RUFFEL LUDIVINE 213565 SEF / 1988 36m36 R3 0Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

X ; 36m36 ; X

3 GERVAIS STEPHANIE 1766266 F40F / 1975 15m50 D7 243Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC

15m50 ; X ; X

TCFPoids (2 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CATHALAU GENEVIEVE 189051 F75F / 1939 10m03 1088Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

9m16 ; 10m03 ; 8m97

TCFPoids (3 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RUFFEL CORINNE 785112 F55F / 1961 9m65 742Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

9m65 ; 9m61 ; 9m44

2 ALEM BRIGITTE 130657 F55F / 1964 7m91 585Ac Auch 032 OCC

7m62 ; 7m79 ; 7m91

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RUFFEL LUDIVINE 213565 SEF / 1988 9m63 R2 505Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

8m43 ; 9m40 ; 9m63

2 GARDES SANDRINE 845528 F40F / 1975 8m61 R5 500Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

7m75 ; 8m61 ; 7m92

3 GERVAIS STEPHANIE 1766266 F40F / 1975 6m58 D4 354Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC

6m58 ; 6m02 ; 5m59

TCFDisque (0.75kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CATHALAU GENEVIEVE 189051 F75F / 1939 17m75 620Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

17m40 ; X ; 17m75

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RUFFEL LUDIVINE 213565 SEF / 1988 29m08 R3 445Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

28m76 ; 29m08 ; X

2 GARDES SANDRINE 845528 F40F / 1975 29m07 R3 508Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC
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28m01 ; 29m07 ; 28m17

3 GERVAIS STEPHANIE 1766266 F40F / 1975 19m27 D4 305Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC

18m66 ; 19m27 ; 16m24

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RUFFEL CORINNE 785112 F55F / 1961 25m65 D1 595Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

X ; 25m65 ; 25m22

2 ALEM BRIGITTE 130657 F55F / 1964 16m41 D6 344Ac Auch 032 OCC

X ; 16m41 ; 15m88

TCFJavelot (400 g) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CATHALAU GENEVIEVE 189051 F75F / 1939 13m09 473Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

13m09 ; X ; 11m02

TCFJavelot (500 g) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RUFFEL CORINNE 785112 F55F / 1961 20m84 480Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

20m84 ; 20m55 ; X

2 ALEM BRIGITTE 130657 F55F / 1964 17m01 375Ac Auch 032 OCC

X ; 16m51 ; 17m01

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RUFFEL LUDIVINE 213565 SEF / 1988 20m33 D4 295Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

20m33 ; X ; X

2 GARDES SANDRINE 845528 F40F / 1975 16m70 D6 273Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

16m70 ; 15m79 ; 16m49

3 GERVAIS STEPHANIE 1766266 F40F / 1975 14m08 D7 218Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC

14m08 ; X ; 13m64

TCFMarteau Lourd (4kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CATHALAU GENEVIEVE 189051 F75F / 1939 10m03 738Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

9m45 ; 9m04 ; 10m03

TCFMarteau Lourd (7kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ALEM BRIGITTE 130657 F55F / 1964 7m10 442Ac Auch 032 OCC

7m10 ; 7m02 ; X

RUFFEL CORINNE 785112 F55F / 1961 NM 0Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

X ; X ; 11m50

TCFMarteau Lourd (9kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GARDES SANDRINE 845528 F40F / 1975 13m40 856Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

12m71 ; 13m40 ; X

2 RUFFEL LUDIVINE 213565 SEF / 1988 10m14 0Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

X ; 10m14 ; X

3 GERVAIS STEPHANIE 1766266 F40F / 1975 6m49 353Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC

5m85 ; 6m49 ; 6m34

TCFPentaLancers VF / (01/05/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 GARDES SANDRINE 845528 F40F / 1975 3 121 ptsTarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

Mart4 Pds (4) Disq10 Javt6 Mart.L 9kg

44m48 8m61 29m07 16m70 13m40

984 500 508 273 856

2 GERVAIS STEPHANIE 1766266 F40F / 1975 1 473 ptsUao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC

Mart4 Pds (4) Disq10 Javt6 Mart.L 9kg

15m50 6m58 19m27 14m08 6m49

243 354 305 218 353

3 RUFFEL LUDIVINE 213565 SEF / 1988 1 245 ptsTarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

Mart4 Pds (4) Disq10 Javt6 Mart.L 9kg

36m36 9m63 29m08 20m33 10m14

0 505 445 295 0
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TCFPentaLancers VF50 / (01/05/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 RUFFEL CORINNE 785112 F55F / 1961 2 871 ptsTarn Sud A - S/l Castres A 081 OCC

Mart3 Pds (3) Disq10 Javt5 Mart.L 7kg

39m64 9m65 25m65 20m84 NM

1054 742 595 480 0

2 ALEM BRIGITTE 130657 F55F / 1964 2 240 ptsAc Auch 032 OCC

Mart3 Pds (3) Disq10 Javt5 Mart.L 7kg

21m50 7m91 16m41 17m01 7m10

494 585 344 375 442

TCFPentaLancers VF75 / (01/05/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 CATHALAU GENEVIEVE 189051 F75F / 1939 3 795 ptsAtp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

Mart2 Pds (2) Disq075 Javt4 Mart.L 4kg

25m09 10m03 17m75 13m09 10m03

876 1088 620 473 738

TCMMarteau (3 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BAYOL JACQUES 1848240 M80M / 1938 22m52 545Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

21m35 ; 22m52 ; 19m70

TCMMarteau (4 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 OLLIVIER JOEL 733525 M75M / 1942 27m01 586Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

27m01 ; 26m00 ; 26m75

2 DE ROUCK PIERRE 1632985 M75M / 1942 26m47 572Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

25m13 ; 24m98 ; 26m47

3 MISSOTY CHRISTIAN 2075119 M75M / 1944 20m46 410Saint-cere Athletisme Clu 046 OCC

18m62 ; X ; 20m46

TCMMarteau (5 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEROCHE PATRICK 268544 M65M / 1952 36m68 739Athle 66 - S/l Union Perp 066 OCC

34m52 ; 36m68 ; 35m55

2 MARQUES SERGE 479466 M60M / 1957 19m08 270Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

X ; 19m08 ; X

LEBRUN REMI 1858376 M60M / 1955 DNS 0Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

- ; - ; -

TCMMarteau (6 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERNHET CHARLES 584292 M55M / 1961 37m03 655Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

X ; 33m14 ; 37m03

2 BONZOM FRANCK 1850540 M50M / 1968 32m33 485Ca Saint-girons 009 OCC

X ; 32m25 ; 32m33

3 LAQUEILHE JEAN 809132 M55M / 1962 27m92 459Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Ath 081 OCC

24m40 ; 27m12 ; 27m92

4 MILHAU ALAIN 1438374 M55M / 1964 26m91 437Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

26m22 ; 26m91 ; 26m85

5 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / 1964 25m35 352Ac Villefranche De Rouerg 012 OCC

23m10 ; 25m09 ; 25m35

6 ADELE DAVID 195261 M55M / 1961 24m70 390Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

23m40 ; 24m70 ; 24m30

7 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M55M / 1964 19m38 278Sca Licornes De Puygouzo 081 OCC

19m38 ; X ; X

TCMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CARCENAC AURELIEN 951120 M35M / 1981 29m66 D2 359Ca Balma 031 OCC

27m04 ; X ; 29m66

2 SPECQ JULIEN 997700 M35M / 1980 28m77 D3 345Athletique Club Clermont 034 OCC

25m70 ; 25m70 ; 28m77

3 CONJUNGO MICHAEL 507530 M45M / 1969 22m08 D6 308Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F

22m08 ; - ; -

05/09/2019

rescompet

Page 3 de 8



TCMPoids (3 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BAYOL JACQUES 1848240 M80M / 1938 6m77 497Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

6m40 ; X ; 6m77

TCMPoids (4 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MISSOTY CHRISTIAN 2075119 M75M / 1944 9m33 670Saint-cere Athletisme Clu 046 OCC

9m31 ; 6m25 ; 9m33

2 OLLIVIER JOEL 733525 M75M / 1942 8m58 606Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

8m57 ; X ; 8m58

3 DE ROUCK PIERRE 1632985 M75M / 1942 8m46 596Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

8m46 ; X ; X

TCMPoids (5 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEROCHE PATRICK 268544 M65M / 1952 11m26 809Athle 66 - S/l Union Perp 066 OCC

10m74 ; 10m89 ; 11m26

2 MARQUES SERGE 479466 M60M / 1957 9m94 631Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

9m63 ; 9m75 ; 9m94

LEBRUN REMI 1858376 M60M / 1955 DNS 0Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

- ; - ; -

TCMPoids (6 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ADELE DAVID 195261 M55M / 1961 11m91 798Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

11m72 ; 11m91 ; X

2 BONZOM FRANCK 1850540 M50M / 1968 11m22 676Ca Saint-girons 009 OCC

11m19 ; 10m81 ; 11m22

3 VERNHET CHARLES 584292 M55M / 1961 10m86 715Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

10m86 ; X ; X

4 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / 1964 10m10 596Ac Villefranche De Rouerg 012 OCC

10m10 ; 9m71 ; X

5 MILHAU ALAIN 1438374 M55M / 1964 8m00 495Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

8m00 ; 7m62 ; X

6 LAQUEILHE JEAN 809132 M55M / 1962 7m75 476Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Ath 081 OCC

7m36 ; 7m51 ; 7m75

7 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M55M / 1964 7m22 436Sca Licornes De Puygouzo 081 OCC

7m22 ; X ; X

TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CARCENAC AURELIEN 951120 M35M / 1981 12m58 IR4 670Ca Balma 031 OCC

12m58 ; 12m19 ; X

2 CONJUNGO MICHAEL 507530 M45M / 1969 11m82 R2 741Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F

X ; 11m82 ; -

3 SPECQ JULIEN 997700 M35M / 1980 10m64 R4 548Athletique Club Clermont 034 OCC

10m11 ; 10m64 ; 10m13

TCMDisque (1.0 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEROCHE PATRICK 268544 M65M / 1952 47m12 971Athle 66 - S/l Union Perp 066 OCC

47m12 ; X ; X

2 MARQUES SERGE 479466 M60M / 1957 33m54 577Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

29m73 ; 31m19 ; 33m54

LEBRUN REMI 1858376 M60M / 1955 DNS 0Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

- ; - ; -

TCMDisque (1.0 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 OLLIVIER JOEL 733525 M75M / 1942 29m80 720Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

29m80 ; 29m40 ; X

2 MISSOTY CHRISTIAN 2075119 M75M / 1944 26m67 628Saint-cere Athletisme Clu 046 OCC

X ; 26m67 ; X

3 DE ROUCK PIERRE 1632985 M75M / 1942 24m87 577Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

05/09/2019

rescompet

Page 4 de 8



21m50 ; 24m87 ; 23m00

TCMDisque (1.0 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BAYOL JACQUES 1848240 M80M / 1938 18m94 487Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

16m94 ; X ; 18m94

TCMDisque (1.5 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERNHET CHARLES 584292 M55M / 1961 40m98 777Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

40m98 ; 38m70 ; 38m76

2 ADELE DAVID 195261 M55M / 1961 31m60 565Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

X ; X ; 31m60

3 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / 1964 30m00 477Ac Villefranche De Rouerg 012 OCC

29m70 ; 30m00 ; X

4 BONZOM FRANCK 1850540 M50M / 1968 28m75 452Ca Saint-girons 009 OCC

26m64 ; 28m75 ; 26m18

5 MILHAU ALAIN 1438374 M55M / 1964 26m51 453Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

X ; 26m51 ; X

6 LAQUEILHE JEAN 809132 M55M / 1962 24m37 407Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Ath 081 OCC

22m91 ; 24m37 ; 23m05

7 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M55M / 1964 21m15 338Sca Licornes De Puygouzo 081 OCC

21m15 ; X ; X

TCMDisque (2.0 kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CARCENAC AURELIEN 951120 M35M / 1981 46m89 N4 820Ca Balma 031 OCC

45m65 ; 44m92 ; 46m89

2 CONJUNGO MICHAEL 507530 M45M / 1969 45m05 IR1 960Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F

X ; 45m05 ; X

3 SPECQ JULIEN 997700 M35M / 1980 29m90 R6 471Athletique Club Clermont 034 OCC

27m96 ; 27m82 ; 29m90

TCMJavelot (400 g) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BAYOL JACQUES 1848240 M80M / 1938 10m81 197Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

9m39 ; X ; 10m81

TCMJavelot (500 g) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MISSOTY CHRISTIAN 2075119 M75M / 1944 25m37 559Saint-cere Athletisme Clu 046 OCC

23m33 ; 25m37 ; 23m76

2 DE ROUCK PIERRE 1632985 M75M / 1942 22m93 492Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

22m17 ; 22m93 ; 22m62

3 OLLIVIER JOEL 733525 M75M / 1942 21m48 452Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

21m48 ; 20m33 ; 19m83

TCMJavelot (600 g) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEROCHE PATRICK 268544 M65M / 1952 23m95 405Athle 66 - S/l Union Perp 066 OCC

22m50 ; X ; 23m95

2 MARQUES SERGE 479466 M60M / 1957 22m85 332Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

21m99 ; 22m60 ; 22m85

LEBRUN REMI 1858376 M60M / 1955 DNS 0Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

- ; - ; -

TCMJavelot (700 g) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / 1964 32m85 447Ac Villefranche De Rouerg 012 OCC

29m17 ; 31m49 ; 32m85

2 VERNHET CHARLES 584292 M55M / 1961 30m85 461Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

30m85 ; X ; 30m16

3 ADELE DAVID 195261 M55M / 1961 28m92 423Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

26m51 ; 28m18 ; 28m92

4 MILHAU ALAIN 1438374 M55M / 1964 28m61 417Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

05/09/2019

rescompet

Page 5 de 8



23m72 ; 26m78 ; 28m61

5 BONZOM FRANCK 1850540 M50M / 1968 25m13 311Ca Saint-girons 009 OCC

24m21 ; 25m13 ; 24m18

6 LAQUEILHE JEAN 809132 M55M / 1962 25m01 348Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Ath 081 OCC

22m92 ; 23m45 ; 25m01

7 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M55M / 1964 19m29 241Sca Licornes De Puygouzo 081 OCC

18m81 ; 19m29 ; 18m76

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CONJUNGO MICHAEL 507530 M45M / 1969 36m82 D1 488Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F

X ; 36m82 ; X

2 CARCENAC AURELIEN 951120 M35M / 1981 35m66 D1 386Ca Balma 031 OCC

33m54 ; 35m66 ; -

3 SPECQ JULIEN 997700 M35M / 1980 26m90 D5 260Athletique Club Clermont 034 OCC

26m90 ; 24m34 ; X

TCMMarteau Lourd (11kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERNHET CHARLES 584292 M55M / 1961 11m82 636Ma2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

11m82 ; 11m60 ; X

2 BONZOM FRANCK 1850540 M50M / 1968 11m35 559Ca Saint-girons 009 OCC

11m35 ; 11m30 ; X

3 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / 1964 10m71 521Ac Villefranche De Rouerg 012 OCC

9m35 ; 10m28 ; 10m71

4 ADELE DAVID 195261 M55M / 1961 10m35 542Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

9m50 ; 10m35 ; 10m08

5 MILHAU ALAIN 1438374 M55M / 1964 10m25 536Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

10m24 ; X ; 10m25

6 LAQUEILHE JEAN 809132 M55M / 1962 9m40 483Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Ath 081 OCC

X ; 9m40 ; 9m06

7 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M55M / 1964 7m47 362Sca Licornes De Puygouzo 081 OCC

X ; X ; 7m47

TCMMarteau Lourd (15kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CARCENAC AURELIEN 951120 M35M / 1981 11m32 538Ca Balma 031 OCC

10m33 ; 10m85 ; 11m32

2 CONJUNGO MICHAEL 507530 M45M / 1969 9m73 529Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F

X ; 9m46 ; 9m73

3 SPECQ JULIEN 997700 M35M / 1980 8m11 356Athletique Club Clermont 034 OCC

8m11 ; X ; 8m00

TCMMarteau Lourd (5kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BAYOL JACQUES 1848240 M80M / 1938 7m73 456Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

7m73 ; 6m88 ; 7m51

TCMMarteau Lourd (7kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 OLLIVIER JOEL 733525 M75M / 1942 11m20 664Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

11m20 ; X ; 11m02

2 DE ROUCK PIERRE 1632985 M75M / 1942 9m67 558Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

9m63 ; X ; 9m67

3 MISSOTY CHRISTIAN 2075119 M75M / 1944 9m59 552Saint-cere Athletisme Clu 046 OCC

9m59 ; X ; X

TCMMarteau Lourd (9kg) / (01/05/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEROCHE PATRICK 268544 M65M / 1952 14m14 779Athle 66 - S/l Union Perp 066 OCC

13m95 ; X ; 14m14

2 MARQUES SERGE 479466 M60M / 1957 10m37 497Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

10m14 ; 10m37 ; X

LEBRUN REMI 1858376 M60M / 1955 DNS 0Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC
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- ; - ; -

TCMPentaLancers VM / (01/05/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

2 CARCENAC AURELIEN 951120 M35M / 1981 2 773 ptsCa Balma 031 OCC

Mart (7) Pds (7) Disq20 Javt8 Mart.L 15k

29m66 12m58 46m89 35m66 11m32

359 670 820 386 538

3 SPECQ JULIEN 997700 M35M / 1980 1 980 ptsAthletique Club Clermont 034 OCC

Mart (7) Pds (7) Disq20 Javt8 Mart.L 15k

28m77 10m64 29m90 26m90 8m11

345 548 471 260 356

HC CONJUNGO MICHAEL 507530 M45M / 1969 3 026 ptsCa Montreuil 93 093 I-F

Mart (7) Pds (7) Disq20 Javt8 Mart.L 15k

22m08 11m82 45m05 36m82 9m73

308 741 960 488 529

BEGUE CEDRIC 847323 M40M / 1976 NMEcla Albi - S/l Les Pointes 081 OCC

TCMPentaLancers V50 / (01/05/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 VERNHET CHARLES 584292 M55M / 1961 3 244 ptsMa2m - S/l Saint-mathieu A 034 OCC

Mart (6) Pds (6) Disq15 Javt7 Mart.L 11k

37m03 10m86 40m98 30m85 11m82

655 715 777 461 636

2 ADELE DAVID 195261 M55M / 1961 2 718 ptsAtp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

Mart (6) Pds (6) Disq15 Javt7 Mart.L 11k

24m70 11m91 31m60 28m92 10m35

390 798 565 423 542

3 BONZOM FRANCK 1850540 M50M / 1968 2 483 ptsCa Saint-girons 009 OCC

Mart (6) Pds (6) Disq15 Javt7 Mart.L 11k

32m33 11m22 28m75 25m13 11m35

485 676 452 311 559

4 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / 1964 2 393 ptsAc Villefranche De Rouerg 012 OCC

Mart (6) Pds (6) Disq15 Javt7 Mart.L 11k

25m35 10m10 30m00 32m85 10m71

352 596 477 447 521

5 MILHAU ALAIN 1438374 M55M / 1964 2 338 ptsBlagnac Sc 031 OCC

Mart (6) Pds (6) Disq15 Javt7 Mart.L 11k

26m91 8m00 26m51 28m61 10m25

437 495 453 417 536

6 LAQUEILHE JEAN 809132 M55M / 1962 2 173 ptsEcla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Ath 081 OCC

Mart (6) Pds (6) Disq15 Javt7 Mart.L 11k

27m92 7m75 24m37 25m01 9m40

459 476 407 348 483

7 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M55M / 1964 1 655 ptsSca Licornes De Puygouzo 081 OCC

Mart (6) Pds (6) Disq15 Javt7 Mart.L 11k

19m38 7m22 21m15 19m29 7m47

278 436 338 241 362

TCMPentaLancers V60 / (01/05/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 DEROCHE PATRICK 268544 M65M / 1952 3 703 ptsAthle 66 - S/l Union Perp 066 OCC

Mart (5) Pds (5) Disq10 Javt6 Mart.L 9kg

36m68 11m26 47m12 23m95 14m14

739 809 971 405 779

2 MARQUES SERGE 479466 M60M / 1957 2 307 ptsBlagnac Sc 031 OCC

Mart (5) Pds (5) Disq10 Javt6 Mart.L 9kg

19m08 9m94 33m54 22m85 10m37

270 631 577 332 497

LEBRUN REMI 1858376 M60M / 1955 NMAtp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

Mart (5) Pds (5) Disq10 Javt6 Mart.L 9kg

DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

0 0 0 0 0

TCMPentaLancers V70 / (01/05/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 OLLIVIER JOEL 733525 M75M / 1942 3 028 ptsAtp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

Mart4 Pds (4) Disq10 Javt5 Mart.L 7kg

27m01 8m58 29m80 21m48 11m20

586 606 720 452 664

2 MISSOTY CHRISTIAN 2075119 M75M / 1944 2 819 ptsSaint-cere Athletisme Clu 046 OCC

Mart4 Pds (4) Disq10 Javt5 Mart.L 7kg

20m46 9m33 26m67 25m37 9m59

410 670 628 559 552

3 DE ROUCK PIERRE 1632985 M75M / 1942 2 795 ptsEcla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC
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Mart4 Pds (4) Disq10 Javt5 Mart.L 7kg

26m47 8m46 24m87 22m93 9m67

572 596 577 492 558

TCMPentaLancers V80 / (01/05/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 BAYOL JACQUES 1848240 M80M / 1938 2 182 ptsAtp - S/l Usc Albi 081 OCC

Mart3 Pds (3) Disq10 Javt4 Mart.L 5kg

22m52 6m77 18m94 10m81 7m73

545 497 487 197 456

05/09/2019

rescompet
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